
IRISH NACHOS VEGGIE $10.95 PORK $12.95 Chili $12.95

SOUP OF THE DAY $5

FRIED PICKLES$9 SEASONED BREADED FRIED PICKLES .SERVED WITH
COOL RANCH DRESSING
STUFFED BAKED CLAMS$9 A MIX OF CHOPPED CLAMS,BACON,CELERY
ONIONS,GARLIC,FRESH HERBS,BREADING BAKED IN THE SHELL.SERVED WITH
COCKTAIL SAUCE AND LEMON
SHRIMP COCKTAIL$14 JUMBO SHRIMP WITH LEMON AND COCKTAIL SAUCE.

GUACAMOLE AND CHIPS $.8.95 HOUSE MADE GUACAMOLE SERVED WITH
TRI COLOR CHIPS

MEDITERRANEAN PLATTER$9 HOMEMADE HUMMUS ,GREEK
OLIVES,STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES,FETA CHEESE,PEPPERONCINI PEPPERS
,CARROTS ,PITA BREAD WITH TZATZIKI SAUCE

PUB WINGS $11.95 CHOICE OF HONEY GINGER, BUFFALO,BBQ,OR TERIYAKI
WITH BLUE CHEESE AND CELERY

IRISH CORNED BEEF SPRING ROLLS $8.95

GAELIC CHILI AND CHEESE $8

QUESADILLA WITH SOUR CREAM AND SALSA
CHOICE OF VEGGIE $9.95 CHICKEN $12.95 PORK $12.95 STEAK  $12.95
CHEESE PIZZA $10

POTATO PIE $12 A FLATBREAD PIZZA CRUST TOPPED WITH MASHED
POTATOES,,BACON,PARMESAN AND  MOZZARELLA  CHEESE

MARGARITA PIZZA $12 FRESH TOMATOES,GARLIC,BASIL,OLIVE OIL,FRESH
MOZZARELLA,,ASIAGO CHEESE ON A FLATBREAD PIZZA CRUST

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH HONEY MUSTARD$11



-

ALL SANDWICHES COME WITH FRIES, CHIPS OR SALAD

CORNED BEEF SANDWICH DELUXE $10..95

CORNED BEEF REUBEN DELUXE$12.95

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH $13.50  CHEESE,ONIONS ,PEPPERS

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH DELUXE$13.95 LETTUCE,AND TOMATO

TURKEY CLUB $12.95 ROAST TURKEY ,BACON,LETTUCE TOMATO ON A
TOASTED  BREAD OF YOUR CHOICE

PULLED PORK SANDWICH DELUXE $11.95

8OZ ANGUS BURGER DELUXE WITH LETTUCE AND TOMATO $12.95

TURKEY  BURGER $14.95 GRILLED TURKEY  BURGER,TOPPED WITH
MELTED CHEDDAR CHEESE ,SLICED PICKLES ,RUSSIAN DRESSING ON A
TOASTED BRIOCHE ROLL WITH FRIES AND COLESLAW

GAC TUNA SALAD SANDWICH $12 ALL WHITE
TUNA,CELERY,CHOPPED ONION,MAYO,LETTUCE AND TOMATO ON YOUR
CHOICE OF BREAD.SERVED WITH FRIES AND COLESLAW.
SUMMER WRAP $13GRILLED SHRIMP,HOUSE MADE HUMMUS,ROASTED
PLUM TOMATOES,MARINATED RED ONION,SLICED PICKLES, GOAT
CHEESE,SPINACH WRAPPED IN A FLOUR TORTILLA SERVED WITH FRIES AND
SLAW
GREEK PITA $12.95 GRILLED DICED CHICKEN,ROASTED RED
PEPPERS,TOMATOES,RED ONIONS,LETTUCE, FETA CHEESE,KALAMATA
OLIVES,TZATZIKI SAUCE,ROLLED IN A PITA WITH FRIES AND COLESLAW

TUNA MELT SUPREME $13.50 ALL WHITE TUNA SALAD,BACON
AND,CHEESE ON GRILLED BREAD OF YOUR CHOICE .SERVED WITH FRIES AND
COLESLAW.



NEW ENGLAND STYLE HADDOCK $14.95 BAKED HADDOCK WITH A
RITZ CRACKER TOPPING SERVED WITH FRESH VEGETABLES,POTATO AND A
TOSSED SALAD
PORK CHOP SPECIAL $15 14OZ GRILLED PORK CHOP SERVED WITH
FRESH VEGETABLES AND A TOSSED SALAD

LINGUINE WITH MEATBALLS $14 MINI MEATBALLS SIMMERED IN A
SAN MARZANO TOMATO SAUCE TOSSED WITH LINGUINE.  SERVED WITH
GARLIC BREAD AND A TOSSED SALAD.

FRIED SHRIMP PLATTER $17 JUMBO SHRIMP  DIPPED IN BEER BATTER
AND FRIED UNTIL GOLDEN.SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE,COCKTAIL
SAUCE,FRIES AND COLESLAW
.
BANGERS & MASH $13 A PLATE OF IRISH SAUSAGES,BAKED BACHELORS
BEANS AND CREAMY MASHED POTATOES

GRILLED SALMON $19.50 GRILLED NORWEGIAN SALMON WITH A BALSAMIC
GLAZE SERVED WITH POTATO, VEGETABLES AND A TOSSED SALAD

COD FISH AND CHIPS $13.95

RIBS $14.95  HALF RACK OF RIBS SMOTHERED IN BBQ SAUCE WITH FRIES
AND COLESLAW

TRADITIONAL SHEPHERDS PIE  $14

NEW YORK  STEAK  $24 GRILLED NEW YORK  STEAK TOPPED WITH AN
HERB BUTTER  SERVED WITH FRESH VEGETABLES, POTATO AND SALAD

KIDS MEALS CHOICES $6.00
MAC N’CHEESE,CHICKEN TENDERS,GRILLED CHEESE,HOT DOG ,PASTA ,KIDS BURGER

SIDES ONION RINGS $4.50 WAFFLE FRIES $4.50 SWEET FRIES $4.50 FRIES $4



SALADS
CAESAR SALAD $10     WITH CHICKEN $14.95         WITH SALMON  $19

PUB SALAD $10                WITH CHICKEN $14.95 WITH SALMON $19

ARUGULA SALAD $13.95   BABY ARUGULA,CUCUMBERS,CRAN
RAISINS,APRICOTS,CANDIED WALNUTS,RED ONIONS,CRUMBLED GOAT  CHEESE WITH
A CHAMPAGNE VINAIGRETTE WITH SALMON $19.95 WITH CHICKEN $ 16.95

ROMA SALAD $14  ROASTED ROMA TOMATOES,RED ONION,MARINATED
ARTICHOKES,CUCUMBERS,PECORINO PEPPERS,HAM,FRESH MOZZARELLA,
PARMESAN CHEESE, CROUTONS,ROMAINE LETTUCE AND TOSSED WITH ITALIAN
DRESSING

DESSERTS   $5.50
TRIPLE LAYER CHOCOLATE CAKE EVERYONE'S FAVORITE WITH
WHIPPED CREAM

CARROT CAKE REAL CREAM CHEESE,WALNUTS AND  GOLDEN RAISINS

BROWNIE SUNDAE DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE  TOPPED WITH ICE CREAM
,CHOCOLATE SAUCE,SPRINKLES AND WHIPPED CREAM

APPLE CRISP ROASTED APPLES WITH STREUSEL TOPPED SERVED WARM
TOPPED WITH ICE CREAM,CARAMEL SAUCE AND WHIPPED CREAM
BANOFFEE PIE A BISCUIT BASE TOPPED WITH THICK CARAMEL , SLICED
BANANAS AND WHIPPED CREAM

● FOR TAKE OUT ORDERS PLEASE CALL
203 2542723 to avoid delay please pay upon ordering


